Excellence in Anti Vibration Technology Since 1914
Marine & Offshore Solutions
Captive Rubber Mountings,
Hangers And Heat Resistant Pads.
Type CRM2, CRM3 & HRP
Design Features
• Tested at 40°C ambient with eyebolt at

• Each HRP kit is supplied with 2 no. Mild Steel or Zintec plates and 2 no. 20 mm thick heat resistant
pads.
• Heat Resistant pad material is a rigid insulation board with a low thermal conductivity. They are
specifically formulated without asbestos and mineral fibres.
• Heat Resistant pads have low shrinkage and high strength and therefore provide effective and
stable insulation solutions for industrial and marine applications.
• Heat Resistant pad material combines high mechanical strength, good thermal and electric
insulation at high temperatures.
HEAT RESISTANT PADS
PART No.
DIMENSIONS (mm)
`A’ `B’ `C’ +2.0/-0.0 `D’
HRP.100.46.13
100 100
13
46  HRP.100.46.18 18
HRP.100.46.21 21
HRP.150.46.13
150 150
13
46  HRP.150.46.18 18
HRP.150.46.21 21
HRP.170.46.21
170 170
21 46
HRP.170.52.26 26 52
HRP.200.46.21
200 200
21 46
HRP.200.52.26 26 52
PL003/1 - DECEMBER 2025 - Rev. M